
TULOSLUETTELO JOUKKUE + JUOKSIJAT

Sija

Seura/Joukkue                     

Juoksija Osuus

Juoksijan     

aika

Sijoitus 

osuudella Joukkueen aika

Joukkueen 

sijoitus

1 Lempäälän Kisa YU 1

Iina Niemelä T09 05:41 1 05:41 1

Eero Ranta P09 05:48 2 11:29 2

Janika Saarinen T11 05:22 2 16:51 1

Eetu Komu P11 05:29 3 22:20 2

Viola Pennanen T13 05:29 3 27:49 2

Santtu Heikkinen P13 05:03 3 32:52 1

Johanna Ranta T15 05:07 2 37:59 1

Aleksi Kivelä P15 04:36 2 42:35 1

2 Vehmaisten Urheilijat 1

Emmi Savenius T09 05:46 3 05:46 3

Konsta manninen P09 05:32 1 11:18 1

Birgit Tuomola T11 05:46 4 17:04 2

Kasperi Ahonen P11 05:13 1 22:17 1

Krista Manninen T13 05:10 1 27:27 1

Verneri Ahonen P13 05:47 18 33:14 2

Lotta Välkki T15 05:43 14 38:57 2

Marco Ahvenlammi P15 05:01 7 43:58 2

3 Tampereen Pyrintö 1

Anni Forss T09 06:27 17 06:27 17

Jesse Salo P09 06:05 6 12:32 8

Anni Nurminen T11 05:56 7 18:28 7

Jere Haapalainen P11 05:34 5 24:02 6

Hertta Vihreälehto T13 05:27 2 29:29 3

Joel Turkka P13 05:07 5 34:36 3

Jemina Forss T15 05:13 3 39:49 3

Emil Piippo P15 04:57 6 44:46 3

4 Forssan Salama 1

Miisa Tuomola T09 05:59 5 05:59 5

Jarre Sipilä P09 07:02 23 13:01 14

Nora Kytäjä T11 05:18 1 18:19 5

Elmeri Syrjälä P11 05:37 6 23:56 4

Emilia Kilpinen T13 05:38 8 29:34 4

Iiro Uusitalo P13 05:13 8 34:47 4

Saara Sillanpää T15 05:31 10 40:18 4

Veeti Kainulainen P15 04:37 3 44:55 4

5 Lempäälän Kisa YU 2

Linnea Antinaho T09 06:19 11 06:19 11

Petteri Haapaniemi P09 05:53 4 12:12 6

Hetta Niemelä T11 05:56 8 18:08 4

Tuomas Närhi P11 06:18 22 24:26 8

Teresa Seppälä T13 05:36 6 30:02 5

Manu Mäenpää P13 05:09 7 35:11 5

Anniina Mahkonen T15 05:15 6 40:26 5

Leevi Keronen P15 04:30 1 44:56 5

6 Tampereen Pyrintö 2

Iida Kastarinen T09 06:11 8 06:11 8

Tobias Syrjä P09 06:38 17 12:49 12

Catherine Nyabamba T11 05:55 6 18:44 9

Patrik Järvinen P11 05:18 2 24:02 5



Sade Railevirta T13 06:08 15 30:10 7

Elias Marjamäki P13 05:06 4 35:16 6

Aino Sikkinen T15 05:14 5 40:30 6

Juho Yli-Rajala P15 05:08 12 45:38 6

7 Nokian Urheilijat 1

Linnea Salo T09 06:33 18 06:33 18

Aaro Selin P09 06:16 11 12:49 11

Riia Hiitelä T11 05:59 9 18:48 11

Kasperi Kylä P11 06:02 14 24:50 10

Ronja Haavisto T13 05:37 7 30:27 9

Aleksi Savolainen P13 05:34 14 36:01 9

Emilia Hirvinen T15 05:40 13 41:41 9

Vilho Helenius P15 04:45 4 46:26 7

8 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 1

Emilia Rättö T09 06:22 14 06:22 14

Matias Junna P09 06:01 5 12:23 7

Aino Ojaniemi T11 06:13 13 18:36 8

Markus Leskelä P11 05:34 4 24:10 7

Tuuli Toivonen T13 05:55 10 30:05 6

Taavi Nyström P13 05:18 10 35:23 7

Enni Saarinen T15 05:54 17 41:17 8

Lauri Vähävihu P15 05:22 18 46:39 8

9 Lempäälän Kisa YU 3

Niia Niemelä T09 06:19 12 06:19 12

Otso Luodeslampi P09 06:23 13 12:42 9

Ella Noora Haapalehto T11 05:42 3 18:24 6

Luukas Lipponen P11 06:10 17 24:34 9

Pinja Kianta T13 05:53 9 30:27 10

Elias Lehtikuusi P13 05:32 13 35:59 8

Venla Ranta T15 05:04 1 41:03 7

Juha Närhi P15 05:48 26 46:51 9

10 Tampereen Urheilijat -38

Emmiina Eho T09 07:28 28 07:28 28

Kritte Koskenniemi P09 06:05 7 13:33 24

Serafina Salmi T11 05:50 5 19:23 16

Jussi Marttila P11 06:09 15 25:32 17

Janika Jokinen T13 06:02 12 31:34 17

Julius Lehto P13 05:03 2 36:37 12

Emmi Ranta-Ojala T15 05:49 15 42:26 12

Jaska Lius P15 05:03 10 47:29 10

11 Viialan Valtti 1

Jenna Pentinniemi T09 06:19 13 06:19 13

Joona Koskinen P09 06:50 22 13:09 18

Elice Helenius T11 06:23 18 19:32 20

Mikael Viitanen P11 05:47 8 25:19 15

Kerttu Niinimäki T13 05:30 4 30:49 11

Juho Veikkolainen P13 05:25 11 36:14 11

Pinja Lehtinen T15 06:11 21 42:25 11

Antti-Jussi Oksa P15 05:06 11 47:31 11

12 Vehmaisten Urheilijat 2

Inka Peltola T09 05:43 2 05:43 2

Iiro Pekkarinen P09 05:51 3 11:34 3

Miriam Puolimatka T11 06:12 12 17:46 3



Akseli Aittoniemi P11 06:09 16 23:55 3

Aamu Oksanen T13 06:18 20 30:13 8

Miikka Puolimatka P13 05:54 19 36:07 10

Saana Paananen T15 06:09 20 42:16 10

Jussi Ahvenjärvi P15 05:38 23 47:54 12

13 Tampereen Pyrintö 3

Essi Ilomäki T09 06:46 26 06:46 26

Lauri Laaksonen P09 06:22 12 13:08 17

Iida Kujanpää T11 06:02 10 19:10 13

Otto Ahonen P11 05:59 13 25:09 14

Petra Tuomi T13 06:16 19 31:25 15

Kasperi Valonen P13 05:31 12 36:56 14

Pinja Heinonen T15 05:35 11 42:31 13

Riku Ahvenniemi P15 05:42 24 48:13 13

14 Tammelan Ryske

Erica Syrjälä T09 06:37 21 06:37 21

Vihtori Valkama P09 06:10 10 12:47 10

Inka Kuusela T11 06:23 17 19:10 14

Markus Aaltonen P11 05:58 12 25:08 13

Siiri Mäkilä T13 05:55 11 31:03 12

Veeti Saarinen P13 05:40 15 36:43 13

Pinja Kämi T15 06:04 19 42:47 14

Eemeli Valkama P15 05:28 20 48:15 14

15 Forssan Salama 2

Miisa Tuomola T09 06:01 6 06:01 6

Otto Sipilä P09 07:03 24 13:04 15

Erika Pyykkö T11 06:20 15 19:24 17

Niilo Virta P11 06:22 23 25:46 19

Maisa Tuomola T13 05:32 5 31:18 14

Verneri Vesala P13 05:55 21 37:13 16

Anni Virta T15 05:54 16 43:07 15

Matias Rokka P15 05:12 14 48:19 15

16 Ikaalisten Urheilijat

Hilla Teuho T09 06:25 16 06:25 16

Jere Sormunen P09 06:46 20 13:11 19

Jenni Sormunen T11 06:49 23 20:00 22

Urho Keskiruusi P11 06:15 19 26:15 23

Venla Kauppila T13 06:45 26 33:00 24

Oskari Kangasniemi P13 04:48 1 37:48 21

Veera Haavisto T15 05:29 7 43:17 18

Elias Muona P15 05:03 9 48:20 16

17 Valkeakosken Haka 1

Martta Laine T09 06:14 10 06:14 10

Oskari Rantala P09 06:45 19 12:59 13

Veera Ruhanen T11 06:29 19 19:28 19

Eelis Karjalainen P11 06:28 26 25:56 21

Veera Karjalainen T13 06:36 25 32:32 22

Otto Härkönen P13 05:13 9 37:45 20

Fanny Kukonlehto T15 05:30 8 43:15 17

Vihtori Nurminen P15 05:10 13 48:25 17

18 Toijalan Vauhti 2

Laura Ratilainen T09 06:24 15 06:24 15

Arttu Viljanen P09 07:15 28 13:39 26



Aino Anttonen T11 06:22 16 20:01 23

Aleksi Ratilainen P11 06:34 27 26:35 26

Sirkku Näsi T13 06:27 21 33:02 25

Topias Listo P13 05:07 6 38:09 23

Sini Tirri T15 05:14 4 43:23 19

Joni Uolamo P15 05:17 16 48:40 18

19 Hämeenlinnan Tarmo 2

Aino Aalto T09 06:05 7 06:05 7

Tuomas Rättö P09 06:06 8 12:11 5

Sella Liusjärvi T11 06:58 26 19:09 12

Valtteri Kalanti P11 05:56 11 25:05 12

Suvi Rantala T13 06:11 17 31:16 13

Eino Vuori P13 05:55 20 37:11 15

Emma Kuikka T15 06:13 22 43:24 20

Joonas Koponen P15 05:42 25 49:06 19

20 Lempäälän Kisa YU 4

Veera Rantala T09 06:45 25 06:45 25

Eelis Kuusjärvi P09 06:36 16 13:21 22

Sofia Mikkonen T11 06:06 11 19:27 18

Miika Niemelä P11 06:22 24 25:49 20

Olivia Mikkonen T13 06:04 14 31:53 19

Leevi Lampen P13 05:45 17 37:38 17

Hilla Niemelä T15 05:31 9 43:09 16

Leevi Kivelä P15 05:58 27 49:07 20

21 Nokian Urheilijat 2

Helmi Haavisto T09 06:34 19 06:34 19

Arto Mäkelä P09 06:33 14 13:07 16

Jade Mäkinen T11 06:15 14 19:22 15

Atte Viikki P11 06:15 18 25:37 18

Oona Ahonen T13 06:49 27 32:26 20

Christian Hännikäinen P13 05:41 16 38:07 22

Venla Haavisto T15 06:22 23 44:29 22

Sakari Koivuniemi P15 04:51 5 49:20 21

22 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko 1

Mila Ketola T09 06:43 23 06:43 23

Kalle Äijälä P09 06:34 15 13:17 20

Silja Tukiainen T11 06:30 20 19:47 21

Rauli Aho P11 05:42 7 25:29 16

Hanna Hirvonen T13 06:10 16 31:39 18

Ilari Hurskainen P13 06:04 24 37:43 19

Iiris Kaukonen T15 06:29 24 44:12 21

Ilmari Aho P15 05:28 19 49:40 22

23 Urjalan Urheilijat

Viivi Välimäki T09 05:57 4 05:57 4

Martti Virtanen P09 06:08 9 12:05 4

Nora Töppärä T11 06:39 21 18:44 10

Samu Kauppi P11 06:16 20 25:00 11

Mette Karppanen T13 06:31 22 31:31 16

Akseli Leino P13 06:10 27 37:41 18

Laura Sanden T15 07:18 28 44:59 24

Pekko Rajala P15 05:38 22 50:37 23

24 Nokian Urheilijat 3

Elvi Helenius T09 06:36 20 06:36 20



Niilo Halme P09 06:44 18 13:20 21

Iina Fågel T11 06:43 22 20:03 24

Krister Salonen P11 05:54 10 25:57 22

Viliina Yli-Ruka T13 06:31 23 32:28 21

Oula Kilponen P13 06:15 28 38:43 24

Tiia Turunen T15 06:55 27 45:38 25

Veeti Henriksson P15 05:02 8 50:40 24

25 Viialan Valtti 2

Maija Oksa T09 06:13 9 06:13 9

Aaro Heikkinen P09 07:12 27 13:25 23

Helmi Hujanen T11 06:49 24 20:14 25

Tapio Suojanen P11 06:17 21 26:31 24

Neea Lehtinen T13 06:13 18 32:44 23

Joona Lehtinen P13 06:09 26 38:53 25

Kiira Vilenius T15 05:57 18 44:50 23

Eetu Koskinen P15 06:16 28 51:06 25

26 Toijalan Vauhti 1

Anni Viljanen T09 06:53 27 06:53 27

Joona Niskala P09 07:04 25 13:57 28

Aava Häyrynen T11 07:03 27 21:00 28

Aleksi Sorsa P11 06:25 25 27:25 28

Vilhelmiina Sormunen T13 06:53 28 34:18 28

Tapio Mikkola P13 06:04 23 40:22 28

Laura Anttonen T15 05:38 12 46:00 26

Vihtori Sormunen P15 05:20 17 51:20 26

27 Pälkäneen Luja-Lukko 2

Seela Kanerva T09 06:44 24 06:44 24

Joona Taipale P09 06:49 21 13:33 25

Viivi Taipale T11 07:09 28 20:42 27

Topi Rönni P11 05:52 9 26:34 25

Siina Kanerva T13 06:35 24 33:09 26

Mikko Laine P13 06:05 25 39:14 26

Anna-Sofia Koivisto T15 06:52 26 46:06 27

Henri Hast P15 05:15 15 51:21 27

28 Valkeakosken Haka 2

Elisabeth Kujanpää T09 06:39 22 06:39 22

Kalle Peltola P09 07:05 26 13:44 27

Henni Semi T11 06:55 25 20:39 26

Jermu Konola P11 06:41 28 27:20 27

Inka Semi T13 06:02 13 33:22 27

Elias Kosonen P13 05:57 22 39:19 27

Jemina Konola T15 06:51 25 46:10 28

Seeti Salonen P15 05:34 21 51:44 28


